

Pachet materiale

I.D.: 98370407

Data publicarii	07.06.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 477,26 RON - 477,26 RON

Descriere: Balama pafta = $8 \times 2 = 16$ Diamant taiat geam = $1 \times 15 = 15$ Incuietoare birou = $5 \times 6 = 30$
Surub CP 4.2x19 = $100 \times 0.1 = 10$ Cuie sita 1.8x18 = $0.085 \times 24 = 2.04$ Balamale = $11 \times 3 = 33$
Incuietoare birou - $9 \times 6 = 54$ Balama pafta = $4 \times 0.6 = 2.4$ Zavor = $2 \times 8 = 16$ Colier plastic = $1 \times 10 = 10$
Diblu bataie 8x80 = $20 \times 0.35 = 7$ Negrese 3.5 = $200 \times 0.06 = 12$ Disc 125x1.5 = $1 \times 5 = 5$
Balama pafta 140 = $22 \times 3 = 66$ Surub autof 4.2x19 = $50 \times 0.1 = 5$ Surub autoforant 4.8x38 = $50 \times 0.25 = 12.5$
Minitrafalet burete = $2 \times 2.5 = 5$ Surub autof 4.2x16 = $150 \times 0.1 = 15$ Incuietoare birou = $11 \times 6 = 66$
Super Glue = $2 \times 4 = 8$ Zavor = $1 \times 7 = 7$ Vopsea Kober 3 in 1 argintiu 0.75l = $3 \times 44 = 132$ Pensula 40 = $2 \times 4.5 = 9$ Diluant Kober 0.9l = $2 \times 15 = 30$
